
L I T T L E  O N E S

Aimed at under 7s,  we are happy to accommodate older children
with smaller/plainer appetites but a larger portion. Please talk to
our team. 

t i l  1 1 : 3 0  

1 2  t i l  2 : 1 5

Brekkie

Lunch

Toast with butter

Porridge with banana & honey (gf)

Poached egg on toast

Beans on toast

Toasted sandwich

Sausage roll & beans

Soup with bread

Lunch box

All day

Bacon sandwich

Piece of fruit

Pastries

Drinks

Babyccino

Apple/Oj carton

Fresh squeezed Oj

Hot choc 

Ice-Cream Shakes
add cream+marsh 

2

4

4.25

4.25

4.95

6.50

4

7.50

cheese , cheese & ham,  or hummus (ve)

2

2.2/1.6

3

2.5

3.50
0.50

4.75

1

3.85

sandwich/toastie, carton & pom bears

add cream and sprinkles 0.50




