

Brekkie til 11:30

til 11:30			
Toast with butter			2
Porridge with banana & honey (gf)			4
Poached egg on toast			4.25
Beans on toast			4.25
Lunch 12 til 2:15			
Toasted sandwich cheese, cheese & ham, or hummus (ve)			4.95
Sausage roll & beans			6.50
Soup with bread			4
Lunch box sandwich/toastie, carton & pom bears			7.50
		Drinks	
All day		Babyccino	2
Bacon sandwich	4.75	Apple/Oj carton	2.2/1.6
Piece of fruit	1	Fresh squeezed Oj	3
Pastries	3.85	Hot choc add cream+marsh	2.5 0.50
		Ice-Cream Shakes add cream and sprinkles	3.50 0.50

Aimed at under 7s, we are happy to accommodate older children with smaller/plainer appetites but a larger portion. Please talk to our team.